
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

March
2024

Special Care

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Village walk
Bingo
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Quiz
Village walk
Pamper day
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Quiz
Village walk
Movie Sunday
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Scenic drive
One on one
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Facts & trivia
Village walk
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A 
Mind Benders
Village walk
Church service
Sensational Senses
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Village walk
Happy Hour with 
entertainment
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Village walk
Bingo
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Quiz
Village walk
Nail care
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Quiz
Village walk
Movie Sunday
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Scenic drive
One on one
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Facts & trivia
Village walk
Pet therapy
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Valentine’s Day trivia
Village walk
Church service
Sensational Senses
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Village walk
Happy Hour with 
entertainment
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Village walk
Bingo
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Quiz
Village walk
Pamper day
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
St Patrick’s Day quiz
Village walk
Movie Sunday
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Scenic drive
One on one
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Facts & trivia
Village walk
Make & Create
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A 
Mind Benders
Village walk
Church service
Sensational Senses
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Village walk
Happy Hour with 
entertainment
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Village walk
Men’s Club
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Quiz
Village walk
Nail care
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Quiz
Village walk
Movie Sunday
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Scenic drive
One on one
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Facts & trivia
Village walk
Make & Create
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A 
Mind Benders
Village walk
Church service
Sensational Senses
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Village walk
Happy Hour with 
entertainment
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Village walk
Bingo
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Quiz
Village walk
Pamper day
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Triple A
Easter quiz
Village walk
Movie Sunday
Triple A
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